

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 52275408

Data publicarii	04.12.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.028,85 RON - 2.028,85 RON

Descriere: PERIE CENTRALA 2*42,02=84,04 REZERVA PERIE CENTRALA 3*21,85=65,55 PAL 4*41,18=164,72 VAR 13*15,97=207,61 BARMASINA 1*260,50=260,50 HOLSURUB/SET 11*3,78=41,58 HOLSURUB/SET 15*2,10=31,50 BANDA IZOLER 9*3,78=34,02 GALEATA 4*9,24=36,96 BIDINEA 4*5,88=23,52 COLTAR 60*3,36=201,60 HOLSURUB /SET 3*25,21=75,63 CUIE 2*5,04=10,08 COZI UNELTE 10*8,40=84,00 MATURA 5*12,61=63,05 MARKER 10*1,68=16,80 TABLOU ELECTRIC 3*10,08=30,24 SIGURANTE 7*14,29=100,03 PRIZE 4*15,13=60,52 INTRERUPATOR 4*8,40=33,60 VOPSEA 10*15,13=151,30 CABLU 200*1,26=252,00
